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B
Position Horse Score Detail
st Name: AW RAED 92 . C.V. J.B. A.S. F.A. M.G.
Colour: chestnut
owner: AW 19 19.5 19.5 195 19,5 19.5 195
ARABIANS m 19 20 20 20 20 195 20

:felod@ 17.5 18 175 18 18 18 18.5 18.5
(BiciomN 14.5 16 14.5 15.5 155 155 15 155
y(ed 18 19.5 195 19 195 195 19 195

2nd Name: LAYTH AL 91.08
SHAWAMEKH
Colour: grey

Owner: Khaled m 18.5

Haymoor 17_
[l 145
19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 19.5 195 20
3rd Name: SQ HELAL 91.08
Colour: bay

TYPE 19 195 20 19 195 19 195 195

Owner: HAMAD

SULIMAN m19.5 20 19.5 19.5 195 19 195 195
ALSAGRAN :lelod @y 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18

15 16 15,5 15.5 155 15 15 15.5
y(ed - 185 19 185 19 19 19 19 19

4th  Name: MHS WASM 90.92
Colour: bay
Owner: SAUD LA 1°
ALHAJRY 19

lelod @y 175 18 18 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5
(Bicio@m 155 155 15 15 155 155 15 15
y(ed8 19.5 19.5 19 195 20 19.5 195 195



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AB JASSER
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohsin
AlQarhi

Name: BM CAESAR
Colour: bay

Owner: BADER
MESHAL ALOTAIBI

Name: H SAHAM
Colour: grey
Owner: Alhadah
Arabians

Name: SHAQRAN
ALWATAN

Colour: chestnut

Owner: ALWATAN
STUD

Name: GHAITH
GHARNATA

Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Mutleq AlOtaibi

90.5

90.42

90.25

90.08

89.5

([e)V N 18.5

TYPE

el )@l 17.5

. C.V. J.B. A.S. F.A. M.G. N.A. M.F.

15

19

LEGS 15

([edV - 18.5

m 18.5
17.

14.5
19.5

19.5 20
19.5 19.5
17.5 18
155 15
18.5 18.5

18.5 19.5
18 17.5
15.5 14.5
18.5 18.5

19.5
19 195
17.5 17.5
15 14.5
18 18.5

19.5
19.5
18
15
18.5

19

18

16
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
18
15
19

19 19
19 19
18 18
155 15
185 18

19 19
17.5 18
16 15.5
19 18.5

19 19

17.5 17.5
15.5 15.5
19 18.5

19.5
19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

18.5
18
15

18.5



10th

11th

12th

Name: HARB AL 88.33 J.B. A.S. F.A. M.G.

OSAIMI

Colour: grey 18 19 18 18.5 185 19 18,5 18.5
Owner: AlOsaimi 18 19 18 18.5 19 18.5 18,5 18.5
Stud :fe]o )M 175 18 17.5 18 17.5 175 17.5 17.5

LEGS 15 16 14.5 15.5 155 15 15 15

y(dN 18 19 185 19 18.5 185 185 185

Name: MOTAIR 88.25
HAIBA

Colour: grey

Owner: Haiba Stud

TYPE pmR:
8 185 18 18,5 185 185 19 185

:feld@ 17.5 18 175 18 18 17.5 17.5 17.5

1
LEGS 15 16 15 15.5 155 15 15 15.5
18

MOVE 18 185 18 19 185 185 19

Name: SAFFAH 87.75
ALDAHOUM

Colour: grey

Owner: AlIDahoum

17.5
18 185 17 18 185 18 18.5 18.5

Stud Jelo )@l 17 18 17 17.5 175 175 175 17.5
(NS 14.5 15,5 15 15 15,5 155 15 15
\7(edV/8 18 18.5 18,5 19 18.5 19 18.5 18.5

Name: SOWERD No detailed scorecard available

ALSHURALAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AlBariq

Arabians

Name: SR KANZAN No detailed scorecard available

Colour: grey
Owner: AlBariq
Arabians

Name: AB BARRIQ No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: Abhaa Stud



Judges

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL

C.V. = Cristina Valdés y Colon de Carvajal, ES
J.B. == Jerzy Bialobok, PL

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

F.A. = Fahad Mutlak Al-Doghalbi, SA

M.G. = Medhat Abd El Azim Gaber, EG

N.A. &= Nasser Albulushi, OM

M.F. m Mahmood Faraj, BH
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